Yorkton Arts Council Patron Program



The Yorkton Arts Council provides opportunities to engage in the arts through inspiration, education and entertainment.

Please join us in supporting the performing arts in our community by becoming a patron of the *YAC presents...* concert series.

Your generous contribution supports the cultural spirit and vibrancy of Yorkton!

Yes, I want to support YAC presents	Stor (up to \$00)
Name:	Star (up to \$99)
Address	Silver Star (\$100 to \$249)
City Prov PC	Gold Star (\$250 to \$499)
Phone:	Platinum Star (\$500 to \$999)
Email:	Diamond Star (\$1000+)
	My donation is \$
Cheque (please make cheques payable to Yorkton Arts Council)	
Click here to donate online	
Call the Yorkton Arts Council office with credit card information	on 306-783-8722
Please return forms to: administrator@yorktonarts.ca	🛨 Thank you 📥

Yorkton Arts Council 49 Smith St. E. Yorkton, SK S3N 0H4 Thank you for your
support! *

Patrons will receive a tax deductible receipt and recognition in each concert program and website

Please list my name in the YAC presents... program as:

Connecting our community to the Arts!